
QLD MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

 900m Day 1

OPEN CLASS Club

Mike Halloran Junee V V V 5 5 4 V V 4 5 V 5 V 5 5 73.07

Barry Southern Strathford-Maffia 5 5 4 5 V V 4 V V 5 5 V 5 4 4 71.05

Rob Halloran Junee 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 V V 5 4 5 3 68.02

0.00

RESERVE Club

Peter Hill Raglan 5 V 5 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V V 5 75.07

Viv Hunt Raglan V 5 V 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 69.02

Terry Hancock Raglan 5 5 3 V 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 V 4 V 67.03

0.00



QLD MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

 900m Day 1

F CLASS Club

Bill Hambley-Clark Barcaldine V 5 5 5 V V 5 5 4 V V 5 V V V 74.08

Ross Atherton Raglan V V V 4 5 5 V V 5 4 5 V 5 5 5 73.06

0.00

TARGET RIFLE Club

Frank Chester Marian V 4 4 4 5 V 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 70.02

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

1000m Day 1

OPEN CLASS Club

Mike Halloran Junee 5 V 4 4 5 V 5 5 5 5 V 5 4 V 4 71.04

Barry Southern Strathford-Maffia 5 V 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 V V V 3 3 V 69.05

Rob Halloran Junee 5 5 4 4 2 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 62.00

0.00

RESERVE Club

Peter Hill Raglan 5 V 5 4 4 5 V 5 V 5 5 5 4 4 5 71.03

Viv Hunt Raglan V 5 V 5 4 4 V V 4 4 5 V 4 5 4 69.05

Hancock, Terry Raglan 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 0 0 V 3 5 3 4 52.01

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

1000m Day 1

F CLASS Club

Bill Hambley=Clark Barcaldine V 5 4 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 5 V 5 5 4 73.05

Ross Atherton Raglan 4 V 4 5 4 4 V 4 4 V 5 4 5 V 5 68.04

0.00

TARGET RIFLE Club

Frank Chester Marian 4 5 2 5 4 2 2 4 V 3 5 5 4 V 4 59.02

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

1100m DAY 1

OPEN CLASS Club

Rob Halloran Junee V V 5 5 5 4 V 5 V V 5 5 4 5 V V 5 V 4 4 96.08

Barry Southern Strathford-Maffra V 4 V 5 V 3 4 5 V V 5 5 4 5 5 V 5 4 5 V 94.07

Mike Halloran Junee 3 4 V 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 V 4 V 88.03

0.00

RESERVE Club

Peter Hill Raglan 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 V 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 87.01

Viv Hunt Raglan 5 V 5 5 4 4 5 5 V 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 83.02

Terry Hancock Raglan 2 0 5 4 5 3 5 2 3 3 4 V 4 4 5 3 2 5 3 3 70.01

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

1100m DAY 1

F CLASS Club

Bill Hambley-Clark Barcaldine 5 4 5 4 5 V V V 5 4 4 V 4 5 5 5 V V 5 V 95.07

Ross Atherton Raglan 4 4 5 V 4 V 5 5 V 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 V 5 91.04

0.00

0.00

TARGET RIFLE Club

Frank Chester Marian 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 V 5 V 86.02

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

1100m DAY 1



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

1100m DAY 1

 



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

DAY 1 AGGREGATE

OPEN CLASS Club 900m 1000m 1100m Day 1 AGG

Barry Southern Strathford-Maffia 71.05 69.05 94.07 234.17

Mike Halloran Junee 73.07 71.04 88.03 232.14

Rob Halloran Junee 68.02 62.00 96.08 226.10

0.00

RESERVE Club 900m 1000m 1100m Day 1 AGG

Peter Hill Raglan 75.07 71.03 87.01 233.11

Viv Hunt Raglan 69.02 69.05 83.02 221.09

Terry Hancock Raglan 67.03 52.01 70.01 189.05

0.00

F CLASS Club 900m 1000m 1100m Day 1 AGG

Bill Hambley-Clark Barcaldine 74.08 73.05 95.07 242.20

Ross Atherton Raglan 73.06 68.04 91.04 232.14

0.00

TARGET RIFLE Club 900m 1000m 1100m Day 1 AGG

Frank Chester Marian 70.02 59.02 86.02 215.06

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

900m DAY 2

OPEN CLASS Club

Barry Southern Strathford-Maffra V V 5 V V 5 5 5 5 V 4 5 5 V 5 74.06

Mike Halloran Junee 4 5 5 V 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 70.01

Rob Halloran Junee 4 V 4 5 4 4 4 v v 5 v 4 v 5 5 69.05

0.00

RESERVE Club

Viv Hunt Raglan 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 v 5 v v 4 5 3 4 71.06

Peter Hill Raglan 5 V 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 V 5 V 4 71.03

Terry Hancock Raglan 5 5 V V 2 2 V 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 56.03

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

900m DAY 2

F CLASS Club

Bill Hambly-Clark Barcaldine V 5 5 5 V V V 5 V V 5 V 5 5 V 75.08

Ross Atherton Raglan 5 V 5 V V V 5 5 5 V 4 5 4 5 5 73.05

0.00

TARGET RIFLE Club

Frank Chester Marian 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 64.00

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE 

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

1000m DAY 2

OPEN CLASS Club

Rob Halloran Junee 4 v v v 5 V 4 V V 4 5 V V 5 3 70.08

Mike Halloran Junee V 3 5 V V 5 4 V 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 67.04

Barry Southern Strathford Maffra 3 4 3 5 V 4 V 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 64.02

RESERVE Club

Viv Hunt Raglan 4 4 4 5 V 5 V 4 5 V V 4 5 V 4 69.05

Peter Hill Raglan 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 V 4 5 68.01

Terry Hancock Raglan 5 4 4 V 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 2 2 3 57.01

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE 

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

1000m DAY 2

F CLASS Club

Bill Hambly-Clark Barcaldine 4 4 V V V V V V 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 73.06

Ross Atherton Raglan V 5 V 3 4 4 4 5 5 V V 5 4 V 5 69.05

0.00

TARGET RIFLE Club

Frank Chester Marian 5 V 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 V 2 4 3 V 62.03

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

1100m DAY 2

OPEN CLASS Club

Barry Southern Strathford-Maffra 4 4 5 4 4 V 5 5 V 4 V 4 V 3 4 66.04

Rob Halloran Junee 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 65.00

Mike Halloran Junee V 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 64.01

RESERVE Club

Peter Hill Raglan 5 V V 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 V 5 5 4 67.03

Viv Hunt Raglan 4 4 2 V V 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 64.02

Terry Hancock Raglan 4 4 V 3 V 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 2 5 56.02

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

1100m DAY 2

F CLASS Club

Bill Hambly-Clark Barcaldine 5 V V V V 5 5 4 5 V V 5 3 5 V 72.07

Ross Atherton Raglan V V 4 4 V 4 4 4 5 V 5 3 4 V 4 66.05

0.00

TARGET RIFLE Club

Frank Chester Marian 5 5 3 4 2 V 0 5 2 5 V 4 5 3 2 55.02

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

DAY 2 AGGREGATE

OPEN CLASS Club 900m 1000m 1100m Day 2 AGG

Rob Halloran Junee 69.05 70.08 65.00 204.13

Barry Southern Strathford-Maffra 74.06 64.02 66.04 204.12

Mike Halloran Junee 70.01 67.04 64.01 201.06

RESERVE Club 900m 1000m 1100m Day 2 AGG

Peter Hill Raglan 71.03 68.01 67.03 206.07

Viv Hunt Raglan 71.06 69.05 64.02 204.13

Terry Hancock Raglan 56.03 57.01 56.02 169.06

F CLASS Club 900m 1000m 1100m Day 2 AGG

Bill Hambly-Clark Barcaldine 75.08 73.06 72.07 220.21

Ross Atherton Raglan 73.05 69.05 66.05 208.15

0.00

TARGET RIFLE Club 900m 1000m 1100m Day 2 AGG

Frank Chester Marian 64.00 62.03 55.02 181.05

0.00



QUEENSLAND MATCH RIFLE LONG RANGE

F CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012

GRAND AGGREGATE

OPEN CLASS Club Day 1 AGG Day 2 AGG GRAND AGG

Peter Hill Raglan 233.11 206.07 439.18

Barry  Southern Strathford-Maffra 234.17 204.12 438.29

Mike Halloran Junee 232.14 201.06 433.20

Rob Halloran Junee 226.1 204.13 430.23

RESERVE Club Day 1 AGG Day 2 AGG GRAND AGG

Peter Hill Raglan 233.11 206.07 439.18

Viv Hunt Raglan 221.09 204.13 425.22

Terry Hancock Raglan 189.05 169.06 358.11

F CLASS Club Day 1 AGG Day 2 AGG GRAND AGG

Bill Hambly-Clalrk Barcaldine 242.2 220.21 462.41

Ross Atherton Raglan 232.14 208.15 440.29

TARGET RIFLE Club Day 1 AGG Day 2 AGG GRAND AGG

Frank Chester Marian 215.06 181.05 396.11


